© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International 635
NETWORK & WIRELESS
N
ETW
O
RK & W
IRELESS
14

S
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 THX9321R5030   Prestige high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat. RedLINK enabled
  YTHX9321R5079   One piece prestige high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat plus C7089R1013 wireless outdoor
temperature and humidity sensor + batteries
  YTHX9321R5061   One piece Prestige 2.0 high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat plus C7089R1013 wireless outdoor
temperature and humidity sensor plus REM5000R1001 wireless portable comfort control table-top remote with
temperature sensor + batteries
  YTHX9421R5051    2 piece / 2 wire Prestige 2.0 high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat plus THM5421R1013 equipment
interface module, plus 2 duct sensors
  YTHX9421R5069   2 piece / 2 wire Prestige 2.0 high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat plus THM5421R1013 equipment
interface module, plus 2 duct sensors plus C7089R1013 wireless outdoor temperature / humidity sensor plus
batteries
  YTHX9421R5077    2 piece / 2 wire Prestige 2.0  high defi nition color touchscreen thermostat plus THM5421R1013 equipment
interface module, plus 2 duct sensors plus C7089R1013 wireless outdoor temperature / humidity sensor plus
REM5000R1001 wireless portable comfort control table-top remote with temperature sensor + batteries
  THM6000R1002   RedLINK enabled internet gateway.
  C7189R1004   Wireless indoor sensor. RedLINK enabled. Senses indoor temperature and humidity to be used for control with